
Event Date Drivers Runs Possible runs DNS Off course DNF Completed runs Cones Cone ratio Off course PCT Comments
Montour Falls 1 4/29/2001 39 6 234 0 44 0 234 68 0.291 18.8%
Arnot Mall 5/12/2001 37 5 185 8 0 0 177 14 0.079 0.0%
Ithaca Col 6/24/2001 74 3 222 7 36 0 215 61 0.284 16.7%
Dresser Rand 7/22/2001 37 5 185 0 10 0 185 158 0.854 5.4%
Iroquis 8/19/2001 23 6 138 6 14 0 132 72 0.545 10.6%
CCC 9/1/2001 62 5 310 8 26 0 302 97 0.321 8.6%
Warplane 9/23/2001 53 6 318 11 51 0 307 107 0.349 16.6%
Montour Falls 2 10/21/2001 40 6 240 9 32 0 231 23 0.100 13.9%

2001 8 365 42 1832 49 213 0 1783 600 0.337 11.9%

SOLO II 2001

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

8.0%

10.0%

12.0%

14.0%

16.0%

18.0%

20.0%

M
on

to
ur

 F
al

ls
1

A
rn

ot
 M

al
l

Ith
ac

a 
C

ol

D
re

ss
er

 R
an

d

Iro
qu

is

C
C

C

W
ar

pl
an

e

M
on

to
ur

 F
al

ls
2

Off course PCT

0.000

0.100

0.200

0.300

0.400

0.500

0.600

0.700

0.800

0.900

1.000

M
on

to
ur

 F
al

ls
1

A
rn

ot
 M

al
l

Ith
ac

a 
C

ol

D
re

ss
er

 R
an

d

Iro
qu

is

C
C

C

W
ar

pl
an

e

M
on

to
ur

 F
al

ls
2

Cone ratio


